
BID TABULATION - SUNRIDGE PARK PLAYGROUND 2018

LANDSCAPE 

STRUCTURE

S (NUTOYS)

PLAY AND 

PARK 

STRUCTURES

MIRACLE 

RECREATION 

EQUIPMENT 

(HUTCHINSON 

RECREATION & 

DESIGN)

NATIONAL 

PLAGROUND

FRY & 

ASSOCIATE

S INC

S. BOLLINGER 

AND 

ASSOCIATES 

LLC

ABCREATIVE 

INC

PLAY POWER LT 

FAMINGTON INC 

(ALL INCLUSIVE 

REC) 

601 7TH ST. S

DELANO MN 

55328

544 CHESTNUT 

ST

CHATTANOOGA 

TN 37402

1000 

EDGEWATER 

POINT DR STE 

101 LAKE ST. 

LOUIS MO 63367

16510 

LANCASTER 

EST DR. 

WILDWOOD 

MO 63040

101 E. 15TH 

AVE

N. KANSAS 

CITY MO 

64116

PO BOX 856

HILLSBORO MO 

63050

5547 

HENNSLEY 

CIRCLE 

WELDON 

SPRINGS MO 

63304

878 E US HWY 60

MONETT MO 65708

Equipment Cost: $57,976.00

$41,824.92

SURFACING 

COST: $2,720

$65,000.00 $58,442.00 $53,573.00 $60,400.00 $56,942.00 $58,842.96

Shipping Cost: $2,620.00 $4,916.33
INCLUDED 

ABOVE
$1,546.00 $3,800.00 $2,000.00 $2,959.00 $840.00

Installation Cost: $21,897.00 $32,650.00 $17,493.00 $22,505.00 $25,120.00 $20,050.00 $22,592.00 $22,810.04

Total Turn Key Project Cost: $82,493.00 $82,111.25 $82,493.00 $82,493.00 $82,493.00 $82,450.00 $82,493.00 $82,493.00

Addendum Included YES YES YES YES YES YES
YES (NO 

SIGNATURE)
YES

Did company attend pre-bid 

meeting?
YES YES YES YES YES YES YES YES

SUNRIDGEPARK 

PLAYGROUND 2018

1-30-2018



BID TABULATION - SUNRIDGE PARK PLAYGROUND 2018

LANDSCAPE 

STRUCTURE

S (NUTOYS)

PLAY AND 

PARK 

STRUCTURES

MIRACLE 

RECREATION 

EQUIPMENT 

(HUTCHINSON 

RECREATION & 

DESIGN)

NATIONAL 

PLAGROUND

FRY & 

ASSOCIATE

S INC

S. BOLLINGER 

AND 

ASSOCIATES 

LLC

ABCREATIVE 

INC

PLAY POWER LT 

FAMINGTON INC 

(ALL INCLUSIVE 

REC) 

601 7TH ST. S

DELANO MN 

55328

544 CHESTNUT 

ST

CHATTANOOGA 

TN 37402

1000 

EDGEWATER 

POINT DR STE 

101 LAKE ST. 

LOUIS MO 63367

16510 

LANCASTER 

EST DR. 

WILDWOOD 

MO 63040

101 E. 15TH 

AVE

N. KANSAS 

CITY MO 

64116

PO BOX 856

HILLSBORO MO 

63050

5547 

HENNSLEY 

CIRCLE 

WELDON 

SPRINGS MO 

63304

878 E US HWY 60

MONETT MO 65708

SUNRIDGEPARK 

PLAYGROUND 2018

1-30-2018

COMMENTS:

OPTION 2 

PRICES

EQUIPMENT 

COST $ 61,790

SHIPPING 

COST $2,670

INSTALLATIO

N COST 

$18,033

TOTAL TURN 

KEY PROJECT 

COST EITHER 

OPTION

OPTION 2 

PRICES

EQUIPMENT 

COST $42,010.37

SURFACING 

COST: $2,720

SHIPPING COST 

$4,994.16

INSTALLATION 

COST $32,650

TOTAL TURN 

KEY PROJECT 

COST $82,374.53

OPTIONS A-B OR 

C

OPTION 2

EQUIPMENT COST 

$58,691.62

SHIPPING COST 

$840

INSTALLATION 

COST $22,550

TOTAL TURN KEY 

PROJECT COST 

$82,081.62

OPTION 3

EQUIPMENT COST 

$54,468.13

SHIPPING COST 

$840

INSTALLATION 

COST $20,400

TOTAL TURN KEY  

PROJECT COST 

$75,708.13

SEE BELOW FOR 

OPTION 4 



BID TABULATION - SUNRIDGE PARK PLAYGROUND 2018

LANDSCAPE 

STRUCTURE

S (NUTOYS)

PLAY AND 

PARK 

STRUCTURES

MIRACLE 

RECREATION 

EQUIPMENT 

(HUTCHINSON 

RECREATION & 

DESIGN)

NATIONAL 

PLAGROUND

FRY & 

ASSOCIATE

S INC

S. BOLLINGER 

AND 

ASSOCIATES 

LLC

ABCREATIVE 

INC

PLAY POWER LT 

FAMINGTON INC 

(ALL INCLUSIVE 

REC) 

601 7TH ST. S

DELANO MN 

55328

544 CHESTNUT 

ST

CHATTANOOGA 

TN 37402

1000 

EDGEWATER 

POINT DR STE 

101 LAKE ST. 

LOUIS MO 63367

16510 

LANCASTER 

EST DR. 

WILDWOOD 

MO 63040

101 E. 15TH 

AVE

N. KANSAS 

CITY MO 
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HILLSBORO MO 
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HENNSLEY 

CIRCLE 

WELDON 

SPRINGS MO 

63304

878 E US HWY 60

MONETT MO 65708

SUNRIDGEPARK 

PLAYGROUND 2018

1-30-2018

NOTARIZED WORK AFFIDAVIT 

COMPLETED
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

E-VERIFICATION DOCUMENTATION 

(Y/N):
Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y

COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED Y Y (EXPIRED) Y Y Y Y Y Y

TAX RECEIPTS OR NOTARIZED 

LETTER STATING NO REAL OR 

PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED IN 

JEFFERSON COUNTY

Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

COOPERATIVE BID FORM (Y/N) Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

COOPERATIVE CONTACT INFO: Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

COMPANY INFORMATION AND 

SIGNATURE
Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

BID DEPOSIT REQUIRED N/A 5% N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

COMMENTS:

OPTION 4 

EQUIPMENT 

COST $58,954.65

SHIPPING COST 

$840

INSTALLATION 

COST $21,725

TOTAL TURN 

KEY PROJECT 

COST $81,519.65

PAGE 4 NOT 

INITIALED

REQUIRED DOCUMENTS


